
8:00 17:15 Tofino - Bus Depot l 10:30

8:05 17:20 Tofino Enroute - Lynn Road l 10:35

8:20 17:35 Tofino Enroute - Tourism Tofino l 10:40

8:50 18:00 Tofino Enroute - Long Beach l 10:45

8:55 18:05 Ucluelet l 11:10

9:00 18:10 Port Alberni - Bus Depot AR l 12:45

Duncan Bus Depot AR 9:10 18:20 Port Alberni - Bus Depot DP 8:45 13:15

Duncan Bus Depot DP 9:15 18:30 Whiskey Creek 9:10 13:40

9:30 18:45 Coombs 9:15 13:45

9:40 18:55 Parksville 9:30 14:00

9:50 19:05 Nanaimo - Woodgrove D 9:50 14:20

Nanaimo - Departure Bay AR 10:15 19:30 Nanaimo - Departure Bay AR 10:15 14:40

Nanaimo - Departure Bay DP 10:45 19:45 Nanaimo - Departure Bay DP 10:45 15:30

Nanaimo - Woodgrove P 11:00 20:00 Nanaimo - Cassidy Airport 11:05 15:50

Parksville 11:20 20:20 Ladysmith 11:15 16:00

Coombs 11:30 20:30 Chemainus 11:25 16:10

Whiskey Creek 11:35 20:35 Duncan - Bus Depot AR 11:40 16:25

Port Alberni - Bus Depot AR 12:05 21:05 Duncan - Bus Depot DP 11:50 16:35

Port Alberni - Bus Depot DP 12:35 l Cowichan Bay 11:55 16:40

Ucluelet 14:10 l Cobble Hill 12:00 16:45

14:25 l Mill Bay 12:05 16:50

14:35 l Langford 12:25 17:10

Tofino Enroute - Lynn Road 14:40 l 12:40 17:25

Tofino Bus Depot 14:45 l Victoria - Bus Depot 13:00 17:45

Ladysmith

Victoria Bus Depot

Langford

Mill Bay

Legend

S = Saturday Only Location    AR = Arrival Time     DP = Departure Time    P = Pickup Only Location   D = Drop Off Only Location

tofinobus.com      1-866-986-3466      info@tofinobus.com

Departure Times Departure Times

Tofino Enroute - Long Beach

Chemainus

Tofino Bus
Northbound 

Location

Nanaimo - Cassidy Airport

Victoria Enroute - Mayfair or Uptown

Cobble Hill

Cowichan Bay

Victoria Enroute - Mayfair or Uptown

Tofino Enroute - Tourism Tofino

Tofino Bus
Southbound 

Location

Tofino Bus Schedule - September 3rd to October 14th 2019


